Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Linear light Prolumen Linda 900 MicroPrism white 230V 28W 3500Im

CRI80 90° I1P20 DALI / PUSH 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 21007

Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Power supply

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

In box

Casing colour

Casing material

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

3500lumens
125Im/W

5 years
BOKE
Prolumen
230V

0.90

DALI / PUSH
28W

28W

90°

80

3

IP20
50000h
L90B10 @25°C 50.000h
906.0mm
50.0mm
76.0mm
1pc

4pcs

white
aluminium
indoor use
-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS
2650537
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http://www.bokedriver.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2650537

